 LC-1250xxxxRx Series
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.
1 Sep., 2006
Rev. 0E
RoHS Compliant 2x5 Small Form Factor Transceiver for Gigabit
Ethernet
FEATURES

Rev. 0E
Ordering information
LC-1250X1X2X3X4X5X6
X1:  Light source types:
A: 850nm Multi-mode
B: 1310nm Single-mode
X4: Pin-out / logic interface:
1 = 2X5 / DC-coupled
2 = 2X5 / AC-coupled
X2:
X3:
Power Supply Voltage
2: 3.3V / PECL SD Level
4: 3.3V / TTL SD Level
Distance:
F: 500m, 50/125μm MMF
Q: 10km, 9/125μm SMF
X5:
X6:
Blank: Non-RoHS Compliant
R: RoHS Compliant
Temperature
Blank: 0 to +70 degree C
H: -10 to +85 degree C
T: -40 to +85 degree C